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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Averi Kalscheur251
Madtown

9.400 9.500 9.1509.400 37.450
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Elise Deitte246
Madtown

9.100 9.300 9.1759.000 36.575
4 4 6T 3 2 

2 

Ella Frenkel127
LaFleur's

9.000 9.375 9.0008.850 36.225
5 3 10T 7 3 

3 

Isabel Brown120
LaFleur's

8.675 9.450 8.8509.125 36.100
13 2 4 9T 4 

4 

Ellie Mohr328
M & M

9.150 8.775 9.1508.650 35.725
2T 7 14T 4T 5 

5 

Lexi Price337
M & M

8.800 8.500 9.2759.000 35.575
8T 9T 6T 2 6 

6 

Jade Macias171
Precision Athl

8.800 8.850 9.3258.550 35.525
8T 6 17 1 7 

7 

Alaina Catalano122
LaFleur's

8.800 8.950 8.7008.900 35.350
8T 5 9 12 8 

8 

Reyce Phillip136
LaFleur's

9.150 8.500 8.7508.850 35.250
2T 9T 10T 11 9 

9 

Sophie Schulze343
M & M

8.850 8.475 8.8509.000 35.175
6T 11T 6T 9T 10 

10 

Parker Asen147
Precision Athl

8.800 8.225 9.1258.700 34.850
8T 14 12T 6 11 

11 

Abby Ashenberg301
M & M

8.800 8.400 8.3759.200 34.775
8T 13 2 14 12 

12 

Lydia Walkowski351
M & M

8.250 8.550 8.4008.650 33.850
18 8 14T 13 13 

13 

Kendall Irwin166
Precision Athl

8.350 8.475 7.8508.700 33.375
17 11T 12T 16 14 

14 

Kyla Richards390
M & M

8.550 7.350 8.2508.600 32.750
14 17 16 15 15 

15 

Chloe Wojtowski190
Precision Athl

8.450 8.125 7.5007.650 31.725
15 16 18 17 16 

16 

Joy Wheel189
Precision Athl

8.400 0.000 8.9509.150 26.500
16 18 3 8 17 

17 

Isabelle Gaynor102
WCGC

8.850 8.175 0.0009.025 26.050
6T 15 5 18 18 

18 
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